
2022-2023 Key Dates  
 

 
 
Monday, August 15 
Fall Sports Begin 
 

Monday, August 22   
Dorms Open  
(Boarding students are welcome to arrive earlier if they  
plan to participate in sports of Fine Arts activities.) 
 

Monday, August 29  
First Day of School for All New Students 
 

Tuesday, August 30 
First Day of School for All Students 
 

Monday, September 5 
Labor Day – No Classes  
 

Monday, October 10 
Indigenous Peoples’ Day – No Classes 
 

Friday, November 11 
Veterans Day – No Classes  
 

Monday, November 21 
Winter Sports Begin  
 

Monday, November 21 
Parent-Teacher Conferences  
Asynchronous Classes  
 

Tuesday, November 22  
Parent-Teacher Conferences  
Asynchronous Classes  
 

Wednesday, November 23–Friday, November 25 
Thanksgiving Break – No Classes 
Dorms Remain Open 
 

Monday, November 28 
Classes Resume 
 

Monday, December 19–Monday, January 2 
Holiday Break – No Classes 
Dorms Closed Saturday, December 17–Friday, December 30 
 

Saturday, January 1 
Dorms Reopen 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Tuesday, January 3 
Classes Resume 
 

Monday, January 16 
Martin Luther King, Jr. Day – No Classes 
 

Tuesday, January 17–Friday, January 20  
Midterm Exams 
 

Monday, January 23 
First Day of Second Semester  
 

Monday, February 20–Friday, February 24 
Winter Break – No Classes 
Dorms Remain Open 
 

Monday, February 27 
Classes Resume 
 

Monday, March 27 
Spring Sports Begin 
 

Monday, April 17–Friday, April 21 
Spring Break – No Classes 
Dorms Remain Open 
 

Monday, April 24 
Classes Resume  
 

Monday, May 29 
Memorial Day – No Classes 
 

May 30–June 2 
Last Week of School for Seniors  
 

Sunday, June 4   
Graduation (1 p.m.) 
 

Monday, June 5 
Last Regular Day of Classes for Grades 9, 10, 11 
 

Tuesday, June 6–Thursday, June 9  
Final Exams for Grades 9, 10, 11 
 

Wednesday, June 14 
Dorms Close 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

6/7/22; 6/23/22 


